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Lampiran 19. Penentuan Perlakuan Terbaik dengan Metode De Garmo

TOTAL

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

PARAMETER KIMIA DAN ORGANOLEPTIK

Lemak

kenampakan

Warna

10

Tekstur

10

10

Protein

10
10

10
10
10
10

10

Air

10

10

Abu

Aroma

10

Rasa

10

10

10

10
10

Albumin

10
10

9

2

10

10
8

9

10

PANELIS

v

\'Al

Vil

Vil

IX

Xl

Xl

Xl

XIvV

XV

XVI

XVl
XV

XIX
XX

XXI
XXl

XXl




102




